FEATURE
Love at Wagh Gy the numbers...

Whick degcribes you Gegt? Has your datamatch
Geen successful?

= O

B Yes (10.40%) [l No (89.60%)

B Taken (25.53%)  Single (41.49%) 8]% of the st“de“t
It's complicated (7.45%) "Talking" to someone (12.41%) .
B Watching Netflix at home alone (13.12%) 600‘3/ kas 600“ na

relationsghip Gefore

These results are Gased on 282 surveys taken across all
grade Cevels in a variety of Language arts clagses.

How do you celebrate your Valentines Day?

Freshmen Sophomores Juniors Seniors

Percentage

Grade

B With my boo My parents take me out to eat [ll GALentine's Day [l Crying [l Other
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FEATURE

Do you Gelieve in Longest Relationships

Cove at firgt sight?

Yes
| 135%

No
B 23 55%
How many relationships

have you Geen in?

B 0(20.81%) M 1(20.13%) M2 (24.16%) 3 (15.44%) W0 (17.29%) M 1(18.80%) M2 (14.29%) 3 (19.55%)
W 4+ (19.46%) M 4+ (30.08%)

Girls Boys
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freshimen
-
) 4

B Under a month (7.79%) [ 1-6 months (37.66%)
6 months > 1 year (6.49%) Wl 1 year+ (32.47%)
B N/A (15.58%)

sophomores

B Under a month (7.14%) [ 1-6 months (26.79%)
6 months > 1 year (16.07%) [l 1 year+ (35.71%)
B N/A (14.29%)

funiors
A 4

B Under a month (2.13%) [ 1-6 months (31.91%)
6 months > 1 year (21.28%) [l 1 year+ (38.30%)
B N/A (6.38%)

seniors
v

B Under a month (8.33%) [l 1-6 months (15.48%)
6 months > 1 year (20.24%) Wl 1 year+ (27.38%)
B N/A (28.57%)
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